
INSTRUMENT RENTALS + REPAIRS
★ Top-quality new and lightly-used, brand name instruments.

★ 2-month, 4-month or school-year fixed-price Trial Period.  You can
only select one trial period per year.

★ Instrument delivered to your child’s school.

★ 100% of your monthly rental payments applied to purchase of full-size
orchestra or band instrument.

★ 30% Early Payoff discount.

★ No obligation return policy.

★ Full-time, experienced repair technicians provide prompt, quality service.

★ Typical repair turnaround times of one week or less.

★ Our Maintenance/Loaner Program ensures your child never misses

a lesson while their instrument is being repaired.

★ We repair all instruments on-site.

$1500
COVERS FIRST 2 MONTHS: 
FLUTE, CLARINET, VIOLIN, VIOLA, 
DRUM KIT, BELL KIT, COMBO KIT

$6495
COVERS FIRST 4 Months
FLUTE, CLARINET, VIOLIN, VIOLA, 
DRUM KIT, BELL KIT, COMBO KIT

RENT ONLINE TODAY AT 
COLESMUSICSERVICE.COM

471 MAIN STREET

SEWELL, NJ 08080

T 856 848 2122

F 856 848 8769

COLESMUSICSERVICE.COM

2023-
2024

$13995
COVERS SCHOOL YEAR: 
FLUTE, CLARINET, VIOLIN, VIOLA, 
DRUM KIT, BELL KIT, COMBO KIT

*2023 Summer Months included Free in Trial Period*



Level 1:

FLUTE | CLARINET | VIOLIN VIOLA | DRUM KIT | BELL 
KIT | COMBO KIT (BELL/DRUM KIT)

Level 2:

TRUMPET | TROMBONE

Level 3:

ALTO SAX | PICCOLO | CELLO | OBOE

Level 4:

TENOR SAX | BASS CLARINET | FRENCH HORN | 
BARITONE | EUPHONIUM | STRING BASS

RENT ONLINE TODAY AT 
COLESMUSICSERVICE.COM

INSTRUMENT RENTAL RATES
TRIAL PERIOD + MONTHLY PAYMENTS

4-MONTH
TRIAL*

MAINTENANCE
PROTECTION

$64.95 $9.99

SCHOOL
YEAR

TRIAL*

MAINTENANCE
PROTECTION

$139.95 $19.99

MONTHLY 
PAYMENTS

MAINTENANCE
PROTECTION

$31.95 $6.00

$74.95 $9.99 $139.95 $19.99 $34.95 $6.00

$109.95

$169.95

$9.99

$19.99

$199.95

$279.95

$19.99

$39.99

$49.95

$79.95

$6.00

$6.00

2023-
2024

2-MONTH
TRIAL*

MAINTENANCE
PROTECTION

$15.00 included

$15.00 included

$25.00

$50.00

included

included

Level 3:

Level 2:

Level 1:

Level 4:

*Trial Period special offer valid from June 1, 2023– November 30, 2023.  After trial period ends, the monthly payments will begin.*

*2023 Summer Months included Free in Trial Period*

www.colesmusicservice.com



