

471 MAIN STREET
SEWELL, NJ 08080
T 856 848 2122
F 856 848 8769
COLESMUSICSERVICE.COM

COLES MUSIC

\$15°°

COVERS FIRST2 MONTHS: FLUTE, CLARINET, VIOLIN, VIOLA, DRUM KIT, BELL KIT, COMBO KIT \$64⁹⁵

COVERS FIRST 4 Months FLUTE, CLARINET, VIOLIN, VIOLA, DRUM KIT, BELL KIT, COMBO KIT \$139⁹⁵

COVERS SCHOOL YEAR: FLUTE, CLARINET, VIOLIN, VIOLA, DRUM KIT, BELL KIT, COMBO KIT

2023 Summer Months included Free in Trial Period

INSTRUMENT RENTALS + REPAIRS

- ★ Top-quality new and lightly-used, brand name instruments.
- ★ 2-month, 4-month or school-year fixed-price Trial Period. You can only select one trial period per year.
- ★ Instrument delivered to your child's school.
- ★ 100% of your monthly rental payments applied to purchase of full-size orchestra or band instrument.
- ★ 30% Early Payoff discount.
- ★ No obligation return policy.
- ★ Full-time, experienced repair technicians provide prompt, quality service.
- ★ Typical repair turnaround times of one week or less.
- ★ Our Maintenance/Loaner Program ensures your child never misses a lesson while their instrument is being repaired.
- ★ We repair all instruments on-site.



INSTRUMENT RENTAL RATES

TRIAL PERIOD + MONTHLY PAYMENTS

	2-MONTH TRIAL*	MAINTENANCE PROTECTION	4-MONTH TRIAL*	MAINTENANCE PROTECTION	SCHOOL YEAR TRIAL*	MAINTENANCE PROTECTION	MONTHLY PAYMENTS	MAINTENANCE PROTECTION
Level 1:	\$15.00	included	\$64.95	\$9.99	\$139.95	\$19.99	\$31.95	\$6.00
Level 2:	\$15.00	included	\$74.95	\$9.99	\$139.95	\$19.99	\$34.95	\$6.00
Level 3:	\$25.00	included	\$109.95	\$9.99	\$199.95	\$19.99	\$49.95	\$6.00
Level 4:	\$50.00	included	\$169.95	\$19.99	\$279.95	\$39.99	\$79.95	\$6.00

^{*}Trial Period special offer valid from June 1, 2023– November 30, 2023. After trial period ends, the monthly payments will begin.*

2023 Summer Months included Free in Trial Period

Level 1:

FLUTE | CLARINET | VIOLIN VIOLA | DRUM KIT | BELL KIT | COMBO KIT (BELL/DRUM KIT)

Level 2:

TRUMPET | TROMBONE

Level 3:

ALTO SAX | PICCOLO | CELLO | OBOE

Level 4:

TENOR SAX | BASS CLARINET | FRENCH HORN | BARITONE | EUPHONIUM | STRING BASS

RENT ONLINE TODAY AT COLESMUSICSERVICE.COM



